Sbgk3 w35 9 wslo Cdbo | LAliund! £ 48 -4l oz

17:44:42 2025-08-07 Al oS =y

Egnaad prdl I Uasdo

0.60 0.30
1.00 0.50
3.00 3.00
0.35 0.35
0.60 0.30
0.50 0.50

2

2
1
1
2
1

SBLo Y
33.00 5L +1

Oy Lt

WS |
SISl ol Gy s oS

- e g ad i) ol G e

gl by
SN S5l 5 g8 558575 oS
oS ST Y S 52

18 Lo! Olas S

6.05 1 A1 £ ozl



